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BEH MEZI NAMESTIMI

Frydek-Mistek  13.roénik 2. 6. 2019
Muzi do 34 let /1985 a mladsi/ - 4,7 km
Lichy Tomas 1994 TJ TZ Tinec 15:02 min.
Stankov Patrik 2002 Slezan FM 16:34
Zahraj Krystian 1988 Mattoni Freerun 16:49
Hlavatik Jan 1985 Pivovar Konicek 16:53
Raska Daniel 1996 Slezan FM 17:16
Spilka Marek 2001 Slezan FM 17:26
Boris Radek 1991 Mattoni Freerun FM 17:43
Kucirek Vojtéch 1993 TJ TZ Tfinec 17:48
Kotdsek Ondrej 2004 LSKFM 18:04
Pavelek JiFi 2003 Slezan FM 18:21
VIk Lukas 2003 Slezan FM 18:45
Tarana Jan Adam 1999 Mattoni Freerun 18:55
Pavelek Ondrej 2004 Slezan FM 19:14
Konderla Josef 1989 BéZecka skupina Cesky Té$in 19:52
Panek Dominik 1996 REAL Liskovec 20:13
Szkatula FrantiSek 2004 1. Bézecky Jablunkov 20:56
Faldyna Ivan 1991 FM 21:11
Kristek Petr 1992 M 22:27
Mitrenga Nikodém 2004 TJTZ T¥inec 23:08
Pavelek Vojtéch 2004 Slezan FM 23:24
Pasecny Jiti 1987 Sviadnov 24:18
Novosad Radek 1987 FM 24:32
Zerzavy Matéj 2004 Sedlisté 25:36
Hanak Michal 1999 Repisté 29:55
Zerzavy Vojtéch 2006 Sedlisté 32:11
Muzi 35-44 let/1975-1984/ - 4,7 km
Filipec Petr 1984 Pro dien na dren 17:04 min.
Kaleta Daniel 1982 Hradek 17:59
Pietrzyk Rostislav 1977 Vélopoli 18:03
Bebek Pavel 1976 FM 19:20
Novak Martin 1979 Frydecti tatici 19:42
Mali$ Pavel 1978 FM 19:48
Wawreczka David 1981 Jakl Karvina 20:33
Sodek Miloslav 1975 Repisté 20:46
Plato$ Radek 1979 Dobratice 20:49
Thomas Marek 1978 Baska 20:56
Kozel Ales 1975 Liskovec 21:03
Mitrenga Marek 1977 Royal Rangers 21:34
Holusa Marek 1982 Alp sport 22:17
Rudolf Nowak 1984 Tapka 23:26
Barton Jifi 1978 B+B 25:00
Ostry Vit 1980 Brose 30:41
Zdarsa Radim 1982 FM DNF
Muzi 45-54 let /1965-1974/ - 4,7 km

Sindelek Vladan 1967 Prino 16:36 min.
Skapa Marek 1971 MK Seitl Ostrava 16:41
Hartig David 1973 Burik Running Team 17:36
Travnicek Rostislav 1968 FM 18:18
Jornicek Petr 1965 MK Seitl Ostrava 19:01
Bécak Zdenék 1969 Ostrava 19:25
Konig René 1973 Stafic 19:33
Koloni¢ny Libor 1970 Tulaci FM 19:50
Ernst Tomas 1973 1. BéZecky Jablunkov 20:28
Burkovi¢ Radim 1972 B+B 21:20
Matulik Vaclav 1969 Chlebovice 21:58
Zika Tomas 1967 Bé&7ecka skupina Cesky Té3in 22:56
Micek Roman 1972 FM 23:20
Brazdil Dusan 1971 FM 24:03
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Nouhkwne

Lipowski Kamil
Zerzavy Jaroslav

1971
1974

KPM Hradek
Sedlisté

Muzi nad 55 /1964 a starsi/ let - 4,7 km

Kudirek Petr

Martynek Vladislav

Collen Malcolm
Bohm Petr
Brezina Ladislav
Najdek Bohumir
Vyzina FrantiSek
Lysek Miroslav
Vilhelm Vaclav
Martinak Zdenék
Honsa Petr
Balko Peter
Duzik Vladimir

1958
1959
1960
1961
1961
1955
1961
1963
1951
1960
1963
1944
1953

Trinec

SKI Mosty
Team GB
Slezan FM

MK Seitl Ostrava
Racing Olesna
Slezan FM
Pepa Team FM
TiS-Vilhelm
Slezan FM

FM

Lysd Hora

FM

Zeny do 34 let /1985 a mladsi/ - 4,7 km

Galaczova Eva

Kraussova Dominika

Krtkova Katerina

Siebeltova Veronika
Klepacova Katefina

Pankova Denisa
Tahanova Viktorie
Dokoupilova Anna
Mynafova Amalie
Kopcova Eliska
Vaskova Petra
Lacikova Markéta
Mastalifova Hana
Mickova Daniela
Lisnikova Sona
Zidkova Kamila
Divinova Marcela
Suchoniova Klara
Ostra Martina
Starikova Tereza
Volna Karolina

1996
1998
1998
1996
1994
2002
2004
2001
2003
2001
1988
2003
2005
2005
1998
1989
1989
1991
1986
1990
2001

TJ TZ T¥inec
SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Tapka
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Run2BeFit
FM

FM

Brose
Paskov

BS Cesky T&sin

Zeny nad 35-44 let /1975-1984/ - 4,7 km

Machova Markéta

Mazacova Martina

Rihova Dita
Valentova Lenka
Novakova Linda

Helsteinova Vladimira

Pavelkova Pavla

Berankova Monika

Holubcikova Lea
Onderkova Ema
Smidova Katefina
Svakova Martina
Pavelkova Silvie

Kuboriova Stanislava

1977
1977
1976
1980
1981
1978
1978
1975
1978
1981
1975
1979
1982
1975

Hukvaldy
BK Pribor
Frydlant n. O.
Baska

FM
Run2BefFit
Baska
Run2BefFit
FM
Metylovice
Run2BeFit
FM

FM

FM

Zeny nad 45 let /1974 a starsi/ - 4,7 km

Pachtova lva

Travnickova Ludmila

Lacikova Hana
Skapova Daniela
Kopcova Eva
Mastalifova Klara
Horklova Katefina

1970
1973
1973
1973
1971
1971
1970

MK Seitl Ostrava
FM

Staric¢

Run2BeFit

FM

Slezan FM

FM

24:05
26:40

17:54
19:19
20:10
20:52
21:44
22:04
22:09
22:35
24:45
26:07
27:16
29:48
29:55

18:12
19:37
19:43
20:12
20:22
21:41
22:49
23:31
23:51
23:52
24:14
25:43
26:00
27:20
28:12
28:14
28:29
29:56
30:41
30:43
DNF

22:05
22:59
23:36
24:05
25:05
26:45
27:43
29:06
29:22
30:07
30:46
31:47
33:29
34:25

20:53
20:58
21:26
22:19
23:53
24:25
24:56

min.

min.

min.

min.
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Klimasova Martina 1971 Run2BeFit 25:39
Matulikova Monika 1970 Chlebovice 27:35

BEH MEZI NAMESTIMI

Frydek-Mistek 13. rocnik 2.6.2019
Divky 2000/2003 - 600 m

Kopcova Eliska 2001 Slezan FM 1:41 min.
Ningerova Klara 2003 Slezan FM 1:43
Lacikova Markéta 2003 Slezan FM 1:49
Mynafova Amalie 2003 Slezan FM 1:51
Pankova Denisa 2002 Slezan FM 1:53
Zurovcova Magdaléna 2002 Slezan FM 1:59
Hosi 2000/2003 - 600 m
Hlavacka Thomas 2003 Slezan FM 1:28 min.
Stankov Patrik 2002 Slezan FM 1:31
Spilka Marek 2001 Slezan FM 1:35
Pavelek JiFi 2003 Slezan FM 1:37
VIk Lukas 2003 Slezan FM 1:38
Divky 2004/2005 - 600 m
Cagasova Anna 2004 Slezan FM 1:37 min.
Tahanova Viktorie 2004 Slezan FM 1:45
Vilckova Karolina 2005 Slezan FM 1:46
Ernstova Natalie 2005 1. BéZecky Jablunkov 1:47
Kulichova Klaudie 2004 1. Bézecky Jablunkov 1:49
Vymolova Anna 2005 Slezan FM 1:50
Karpova Hana 2004 Slezan FM 1:55
Bobokova Nikola 2005 Slezan FM 2:02
Kluzova Michaela 2005 TJ TZ T¥inec 2:02
Mastalifova Hana 2005 Slezan FM 2:03
Mickova Daniela 2005 Slezan FM 2:04
Hosi 2004/2005 - 600 m
Szkatula Frantisek 2004 1.Bézecky Jablunkov 1:30 min.
Pavelek Ondrej 2004 Slezan FM 1:32
Pavelek Vojtéch 2004 Slezan FM 1:33
Mitrenga Nikodem 2004 1.BéZecky Jablunkov 1:36
Skapa Jakub 2005 Slezan FM 1:39
Kotdsek Ondrej 2004 LSKFM 1:41
Bednar David 2004 Slezan FM 1:50
Niemczyk Alan 2005 TJ TZ T¥inec 1:52
Hajovsky Josef 2005 Slezan FM 1:52
Samiec Ondrej 2005 1. BéZecky Jablunkov 1:53
Bakota Marek 2005 Slezan FM 2:03
Grzych Oliver 2005 Slezan FM 2:04
Divky 2006/2007 - 600 m
Vaclavikova Anna 2007 Slezan FM 1:48 min.
Bystricanova Barbora 2006 Slezan FM 1:48
Mendrekova Katefina 2006 1.Bézecky Jablunkov 1:51
Jurosova Lucie 2007 Slezan FM 1:53
Kol¢arova Nela 2007 Slezan FM 1:53
Ermisova Lea 2006 Slezan FM 1:54
Polaskova Markéta 2006 Slezan FM 1:56
Hochelova Sara 2006 Slezan FM 1:59
Ningerova Barbora 2007 Slezan FM 2:00
KoZuchova Nela 2006 Slezan FM 2:02

Buzova Tereza 2006 1. Bézecky Jablunkov 2:03
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Brazdilova Karolina
Bobokova Michaela

Turek Vojtéch
Janys Jakub
Folwarczny Dawid
Holub Simon
Selong Vojtéch
Veliky Sebastian
Ebr Pavel
Helstein Tobias
Lipowski Robin
Riha Prokop
Malis Eduard
Novak Vojtéch
Rusz Bruno

Bartonova Viktorie
Kubinova Michaela
Petrova Gabriela
Holubova Agata
Opatrna Veronika
Laskova Vanesa
Hruskova Tereza
Rihova Eliska
Burkovicova Ellen
Bardonova Marie
Malyskova Elen
Brazdova Kristyna
Garcicova Justyna
Fojtikova Karin
Faranova Eliska
Skali¢ckova Markéta
Vankova Viktorie
Deutscherova Sarka
Kovalova Tereza
Madchovd Barbora
Michlova Karolina
Spilkova Ema
Marsalkova Aneta
Veselkova Tereza
Berankova Ema

Kulich Vojtéch
Garcic Tobids
Kréil Vojtéch
Holubcik Ondiej
Holub Krystof
Popelar Filip
Skapa Tomas
Kolecky Pavel
Hrasko Tomas
Janys Albert
Pawera Stépén
Simon¢ik Josef
Vaclavik Simon

2007
2007

Slezan FM
Slezan FM

Hos3i 2006/2007 - 600 m

2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

1. BéZecky Jablunkov
Slezan FM

1.BéZecky Jablunkov
AK EZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

1. BéZecky Jablunkov
Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Divky 2008/2009 - 400 m

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

AK EZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

11.28

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

AK EZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

AK EZ Kopfivnice
TJ Jakl Karvina
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

Hosi 2008/2009 - 400 m

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

1. BéZzecky Jablunkov
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
ZS Liskovec
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

2:07
2:11

1:42 min.
1:46
1:49
1:50
1:51
1:53
1:57
1:57
1:58
1:59
2:04
2:11
2:16

1:10 min.
1:11
1:12
1:13
1:15
1:16
1:17
1:19
1:19
1:19
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:26
1:26
1:26
1:27
1:27
1:29

1:05 min.
1:11
1:13
1:15
1:16
1:16
1:17
1:17
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:20
1:21
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Gorgos Radim
Bucifal Stépan
Olejni¢ek Michal
Myska Miroslav
Valenta Robert
Szkatula Vaclav
Novotny Jan
Mazac Jakub

Trombikova Lenka
Biolkova Julie
Minsterova Johana
JuroSova Sabina
Uhrova Kristyna
KoZuchova Laura
Zvonkova Veronika
Fridrichova Nela
Smyckova Eliska
Ernstova Nikol
Ktistkova Viktore
Krasulova Adéla
Javirkova Laura
Blahova Markéta
Ktibikova Adéla
Novakova Johana
Faranova Tereza
Grzychova Gabriela
Veselkova Veronika
Mickova Kristyna
Helsteinova Ela
Svakova Michaela
MaliSova Ema
MaliSova Veronika
Zajacova Nikol
Bartoriova Karolina

Mynarz Ondfej
Mazac Michal
Bakota Tomas
Sodek Vaclav
Brazda Josef
Frydry$ek Simon
Mitrenga Samuel
Tylecek Jiti
Samohyl Radek
Biolek Adam
Cempel Jan
Tahan Alexandr
Kuchar Josef
Mendrek Ondrej
Blatoni Jan
Novotny Matéj

Miinsterova Michaela
Cudréakova Natalie
Kol¢arova Lucie

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
1. BéZecky Jablunkov
Slezan FM
BK Pribor

Divky 2010/2011 - 400 m

2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

1.BéZecky Jablunkov
Ostrava
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
1.BéZecky Jablunkov
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Dobra
Zavisice

Hosi 2010/2011 - 400 m

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

Slezan FM

AK EZ Koptivnice
Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

1.BéZecky Jablunkov
Slezan FM

1. BéZecky Jablunkov
Ostrava

Slezan FM

FM

Slezan FM

TJ JAKL Karvina
Slezan FM

FM

Divky 2012/2013 - 200 m

2012
2012
2012

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

1:22
1:22
1:23
1:23
1:27
1:29
1:33
1:42

1:16 min.
1:18
1:19
1:20
1:21
1:23
1:22
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:32
1:34
1:35
1:36
1:37
1:38
1:39
1:43
1:45
1:49

1:14 min.
1:15
1:16
1:17
1:22
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:37
1:45
1:49

0:37 min.
0:38
0:38
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Machova Klara
Adamkova Karolina
Tulinska Lucia
Roji¢kova Kristyna
Trilecova Mariana
ProkeSovd Ema
Gongolova Laura
Kovacikova Natdlie
Hruskova Sona
Jahnova Denisa
Holubcikova Isabela
Konic¢kova Simona
Skopkova Sofie
PetruskovaTereza
Novotna Rozdlie
Javarkova Natalka

Micek Antonin
Cecava Patrick
Zilinsky Filip
Banetka Tomas
Polasek Jiri
Funiok Simon
Svancer Daniel
Novak Jakub
Potocky Mikulas
Kluz Vojtéch
Petruska David
Bobok Matéj
Novotny Stépan
Vaclavik Jakub
Starosta Karel
Liptak Radim

Petrovskd Adéla
Mitrenga Miriam
Rojickova Markéta
Pszczolkova Elena
Rihové Barbora
Cudrdkova Tereza
Krcilova Eliska
Cudzikova Linda
Petruskova Aneta
Zidkova Marie
Hruskova Julie
Liptakova Sofie

Beranek Simon
Novak Simon
Cip Tomas
Potocky Matyas
Grzych Teodor
Tylecek Ondrej
Funiok Elias
Cempel Matéj
Novak Miki

2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013

AK EZ Koptivnice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Rybi

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Frydlant n. O.

FIM
Slezan FM

Hosi 2012/2013 a ml. - 200 m

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Repisté
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
TJ TZ T¥inec
Palkovice
FM

FM

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Pepa Team FM

Divky 2014 a mladsi - 200 m

2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2016
2016
2016
2016

Slezan FM

1. BéZecky Jablunkov
Dobra

Slezan FM

Frydlant n. O.

FM

MS Dobra

Palkovice

FM

FM

Pepa Team FM

Hosi 2014 a mladsi - 200 m

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015

Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
FM

FM
Sedlisté
FM

FM

0:39
0:41
0:41
0:42
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:45
0:46
0:46
0:47
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:54
2:18

0:39 min.
0:40
0:41
0:42
0:44
0:44
0:45
0:46
0:47
0:47
0:49
0:50
0:51
0:53
0:57
1:19

0:46 min.
0:50
0:54
0:56
1:00
1:01
1:11
1:14
1:17
1:26
1:31
3:08

0:50 min.
0:52
0:55
0:56
0:57
1:00
1:01
1:04
1:07



10. Mali$ Jan 2015 FM 1:15



